U N I N T E R R U P T I B L E  P O W E R  S U P P LY  ( U P S )   +   L I G H T I N G  F L O W  D I M M E R  S TA B I L I S E R S   +   V O LTA G E  S TA B I L I S E R S  A N D  P O W E R  L I N E  C O N D I T I O N E R S   +   D C  P O W E R  S Y S T E M S   +   S TAT I C  I N V E R T E R S   +   P H O T O V O LTA I C  I N V E R T E R S
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
The SLC ELITE and SLC ELITE MAX series On-line double conversion with THF (Transformerless High Frequency) technology, in a power
range between 60 and 300 kVAs, are at the top of the SALICRU UPS range and are a further step in protecting and supplying high output
three-phase power supply.
The premises in designing these series were to have an end product that gathered the maximum performance with regard to flexibility, oper-
ability, reliability and the lowest possible operating cost, amply achieved thanks to its characteristics of modularity, parallel capacity, tolerance
to failure, high output, easy operation and adaptability to the different working environments. All of this makes them the ideal protection

FLUID-COOLING
COMMUNICATIONS
TOTAL availability
MODEL POWER
(kVA / kW)
Nr. UPS + BAT
CABINETS
UPS DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)(3)
BAT DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg) (3)
SLC-60-EL 60 / 48 1 + 1 730 x 710 x 1800 295 830 x 790 x 1800 547
SLC-80-EL 80 / 64 1 + 1 730 x 710 x 1800 330 830 x 790 x 1800 726
SLC-100-EL 100 / 80 1 + 1 730 x 710 x 1800 370 830 x 790 x 1800 726
SLC-120-EL 120 / 100 1 + 1 730 x 710 x 1800 450 830 x 790 x 1800 870
MODEL POWER
(kVA / kW)
Nr. UPS + BAT
CABINETS
UPS DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)(3)
BAT DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg) (3)
SLC-160-ELM 160 / 128 1 + 1 800 x 1240 x 1800 570 830 x 790 x 1800 1190
SLC-200-ELM 200 / 160 1 + 1 800 x 1240 x 1800 600 830 x 1400 x 1800 1640
SLC-250-ELM 250 / 200 1 + 1 800 x 1240 x 1800 630 830 x 1400 x 1800 1640
SLC-300-ELM 300 / 240 1 + 1 800 x 1240 x 1800 630 830 x 1400 x 1800 1776
SLC ELITE RANGE
SLC ELITE MAX RANGE
(2) Harmonicless solution
(3)	Estimated autonomy between 4 and 8 minutes, with 3 x 400 V input / output voltages.